
Vocational Nursing Program Information Session Schedule 
Harlingen Campus 

FALL 2026 Admission 
 

DATE TIME INSTRUCTOR 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 3:00 PM Adrienne Reyes  

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 3:00 PM Daniel Martin 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 3:00 PM David Salas 

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 3:00 PM Adrienne Reyes 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 3:00 PM Tomas Perez 

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 3:00 PM Rose Vetiaque 

Wednesday, May 6, 2026 3:00 PM Robert Morman  

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 3:00 PM Adrienne Reyes 

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 3:00 PM Veronica Guerrero 

Wednesday, May 27, 2026 3:00 PM Jeff Jacobs 

Wednesday, June 3, 2026 3:00 PM Daniel Martin 

Wednesday, June 10, 2026 3:00 PM Adrienne Reyes  

Wednesday, June 17, 2026 3:00 PM Robert Morman 

Wednesday, June 24, 2026 3:00 PM David Salas 
 

Use the following QR code to RSVP for the Online Information Sessions: 

 
 
VN Information Session (FA '26 admit) 
Google Meet joining info 
Video call link: https://meet.google.com/ivu-hcoc-ccv 
Or dial: (US) +1 631-769-4359 PIN: 258 078 223# 
 
 

**FALL ‘26 application deadline: June 26 @ 5PM** 


